
First-Year Students

N DFh Sig.i
Effect 
sized

ADV01 282 2.2 .07 .01 1.2 1.5 293 .001 -.16

ADV02a 265 3.0 .07 .01 1.1 1.0 270 .000 -.38

ADV02b 256 3.0 .06 .01 1.0 1.0 262 .002 -.21

ADV02c 255 2.8 .07 .01 1.1 1.0 19,324 .010 -.16

ADV02d 252 2.8 .07 .01 1.0 1.0 18,992 .022 -.14

ADV02e 244 2.7 .07 .01 1.1 1.1 249 .003 -.20

ADV02f 256 2.9 .07 .01 1.1 1.0 261 .000 -.24

ADV02g 208 2.7 .08 .01 1.1 1.1 16,477 .000 -.31

ADV02h 216 2.5 .08 .01 1.1 1.1 16,587 .000 -.29

ADV02i 230 2.5 .08 .01 1.2 1.1 18,021 .000 -.28

NSSE 2013 Academic Advising
Detailed Statisticse

University of Houston

Mean Standard errorf
Standard 
deviationg

2.6

Variable 
name

Univ of Houston Univ of Houston Academic Advising Univ of Houston Academic Advising
Comparisons with:

Academic Advising

2.0

Univ of Houston Academic Advising

2.2

2.2

2.8

2.7

2.6

2.5

2.6

2.3


	FYdetails

