

## **NSSE 2013 Academic Advising**

## Detailed Statistics<sup>e</sup> University of Houston

## **First-Year Students**

				Standard					Effect	
	N	Mean		Standard error <sup>f</sup>		deviation <sup>g</sup>		<b>DF</b> <sup>h</sup>	Sig.	size <sup>d</sup>
Variable name	Univ of Houston	Univ of Houston	Academic Advising	Univ of Houston	Academic Advising	Univ of Houston	Academic Advising	Comparisons with: Academic Advising		
ADV01	282	2.0	2.2	.07	.01	1.2	1.5	293	.001	16
ADV02a	265	2.6	3.0	.07	.01	1.1	1.0	270	.000	38
ADV02b	256	2.8	3.0	.06	.01	1.0	1.0	262	.002	21
ADV02c	255	2.7	2.8	.07	.01	1.1	1.0	19,324	.010	16
ADV02d	252	2.6	2.8	.07	.01	1.0	1.0	18,992	.022	14
ADV02e	244	2.5	2.7	.07	.01	1.1	1.1	249	.003	20
ADV02f	256	2.6	2.9	.07	.01	1.1	1.0	261	.000	24
ADV02g	208	2.3	2.7	.08	.01	1.1	1.1	16,477	.000	31
ADV02h	216	2.2	2.5	.08	.01	1.1	1.1	16,587	.000	29
ADV02i	230	2.2	2.5	.08	.01	1.2	1.1	18,021	.000	28